

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.6833/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 23/01/2001 in AN 708/00
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

ELEGANT INVESTRADE PVT. LTD. Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

SBI HOME FINANCE LTD. & ORS. Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief & Office Report)
With

SLP(C)No.11399/2001

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 15/02/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s)
in SLP 6833 Mr. Chinmoy A. Khaladkar,Adv.
Mr. S.K. Nandy,Adv.

In SLP 11399 Mr. Uday Umesh Lalit,Adv.
Mr. Manish Pitale,Adv.
Mr. VN Raghupathy,Adv.

For Respondent (s)
in SLP 6833 Mr. R. Santhana Krishnan,Adv.
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

In both Mr. Soli J. Sorabjee,SG.
Mr. SL Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri,Adv.

In both Mr. Naresh Kumar,Adv.

In SLP 11399 Mr. G.R.K. Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
List for final disposal after six months on a
non-miscellaneous day.

However, the interim order dated 4.5.2001 is
modified to the extent that further the petitioner shall
not create third party right or interest in the property
in dispute.

.SP1

(Neelam Kawatra)
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)
Court Master