

ú  
SLP(C)No. 6833 OF 2001

ITEM No.204

Court No. 1

SECTION IX  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.6833/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 23/01/2001 in AN 708/00  
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

ELEGANT INVESTRADE PVT. LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

SBI HOME FINANCE LTD. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
(For Final Disposal)

With

SLP(C)No.11399/2001  
(With prayer for interim relief)  
(For Final Disposal)

Date : 06/09/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s)

in SLP 6833 Mr. Chinmoy A Khaladkar, Adv.  
Mr. S.K. Nandy, Adv.

in SLP 11399 Mr. Uday Umesh Lalit, Adv.  
Mr. Manish Pitale, Adv.  
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

in SLP 6833 Mr. R Santhana Krishnan, Adv.  
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

in SLP 11399 Mr. GRK Prasad, Adv.

...2/-

in both the cases      Mr. CS Srivastava, Sr.Adv.  
                                 Mr. SL Gupta, Adv.  
                                 Ms. Shefali Kaushik, Adv.  
                                 Ms. Mridul Aggarwal, Adv.  
                                 Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri,Adv.

in both the cases      Mr. Naresh Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
Leave granted.

Interim order to continue.

.SP1

(Alka Dudeja)  
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)  
Court Master